Friday Section B 12 Team Round Robin Results

% UIM

78%

19%
13%

/ejol

21

18 75%
16 69%
15 63%
15 63%
13 56%
10 44%
10 38%

7 28%

4
3

uer-g

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

uep-g

0
0

0
0
0

0

AON-GZ

L

w

L

AON-gy

w W

0

L

AON-Ly

L

W

W W W

20N

0
L

w W W W

T W W

#90-9z

W W

L

L
L

#90-L2

L

W W

w wW W 0

120-p4

L

L

W W

1904

w W W W W W

W

L

dog-gg

w W W

L

W
W

L
T

w

L
L
T

0

TEAM
DALSTO

TANAKA G

ACKER
STANG C
MINSHULL K

CHARLES
REIMER

KWAN L
MOISEY M

McCUE
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